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General information about company

Scrip code 538975

Name of the company SHREE SECURITIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ YesNo
1 | Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Tota nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII.y paid | pai d_y shares ) shares shares
Category | of ; underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights
shareholders| up equity | up ; _
()] shareholder " Depository | (VII) = as per
(D) shares equity . Total as
() Receipts | (IV)+(V) | SCRR,
held (IV) | snares| +(VI 1957) (V111 a% of
held | VD (v 7) (VI | Classeg: | Class (A+B+C)
V) Asa% of X gy Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 5 24439850 24439850 [ 30.63 24439850 24439850 | 30.63
Group
®) Public 619 ‘ 55360150| | | 55360150 | 69.37 | 55360150| | 55360150| 69.37
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 624 | 79800000 | | | 79800000 100 | 79800000 | | 79800000 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of Slhe?jrid or
No. Of Sheree assuming full | Lockedin &hegwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (XI111) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying B securities (asa :
Outstanding ) convertible held in
0] shareholder B Outstanding - percentage of L
convertible securities . Asa Asa dematerialized
(n o Warrants diluted share o o
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants (\aﬁ 1)+(X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (@ % of @ | Stares| () | Shares
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 30.63 24439850
Group
(B) Public 69.37 | | | 55230450
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 79670300
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Totd nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares " shares shares . .
S Name of the shareholders| up equity | up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights Total
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares | equity | DePository | (VI)= | asper asa%
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (D) + (V1) 1957) (VIII) Classeg: | Class Total
Y ’ Total i
) Asa% of X gy Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indian
(@ L':ﬂi‘\’/ii%‘g' Ség%rl‘?; 3 352700 352700 | 0.44 352700 352700 | 0.44
Any Other
(d) (specify) 2 24087150 24087150 | 30.18 24087150 24087150 | 30.18
aJ;J('lT)OtaI 5 24439850 24439850 | 30.63 24439850 24439850 | 30.63
2 Foreign
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter
grng moter 5 24439850 24439850 | 30.63 24439850 24439850 | 30.63
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)
2
B | Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0] | Institutions
(3) | Non-ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
() ﬁ;?&?ﬂg'ggrﬁi o | 458 981207 981207 | 1.23 981207 981207 | 1.23
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 19 861099 861099 1.08 861099 861099 1.08
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 142 53517844 53517844 | 67.06 53517844 53517844 | 67.06
%)tg)mal 619 55360150 55360150 | 69.37 55360150 55360150 | 69.37
Tota Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(2)+ 619 55360150 55360150 | 69.37 55360150 55360150 | 69.37
(B)2+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Z—thlB +C2) 624 79800000 79800000 [ 100 79800000 79800000 [ 100
I 1 1 I 1 1 I I I I I
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Tota
(A+B+C)

‘ 624 ‘ 79800000 ’ ‘ ‘ 79800000’ 100 ’ 79800000 ’ ’ 79800000’ 100 ‘
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Eggﬂgﬁriﬁf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (X111) ﬁce]Id iyn
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. of total
(a (VID+(X) Asa% (a)' Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 | tndian
@ | | | 04 | | | 352700
(d) | | | 3018 | | | 24087150
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 3063 24430850
2 | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 30.63 24439850
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | Institutions
(3) | Non-ingtitutions
(ali) | | | 123 | | | 930707
(alii)) | | | 108 | | | 861009
© | | | 67.06 | | | 53438644
(5‘3*)b'T°ta' ®) 69.37 55230450
Total Public
Shareholding
69.37 55230450
(B)=(B)(1)+
(BY2)+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 79670300
Total
(A+B+C) 100 79670300
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searidl No. | 2 | 2 | 3 | |

Name of the BASANT KUMAR MANIK CHAND SUBHASH CHANDRA Click hereto go
Shareholders (1) SHARMA PUGALIA DADHICH back

PAN (I1) AXUPS8212R

AFK PP4350D | ADTPDE752A | Tota |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 100 352500 100 352700
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 100 352500 100 352700
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X | 100 | 352500 | 100

Classegy | | | |

|
352700 |
|
352700 |

Total | 100 | 352500 | 100

Total as a% of

Total Voting rights 0 0.44 0 0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XI11)
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o | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

o | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

100 352500

100

352700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

11/01/2017
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 2

| 2

Category

| Bodies Corporate

| Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back |

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FABER TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED

MEGHSHREE CREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AABCF2661G

AACCMO0806D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

7037300

17049850

24087150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

7037300

17049850

24087150

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

8.82

21.37

30.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 7087300

17049850

Classegy

Tota

| 7037300

17049850

24087150

|
24087150 |
|
|

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

8.82

21.37

30.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of

8.82

21.37

30.18
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diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

|
No- (3 | | | |
|
|

No- (3 | | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

7037300 17049850 24087150

Reason for not
providing PAN

11/01/2017
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

|

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
Morethan 1
percentage

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

BESTLUCK
TREXIM PVT.
LTD.

BOSER

PRIVATE
LIMITED

MERCANTILES

CAMEX
IMPEX PVT.
LTD.

DHANUS
COMMODEAL
LLP

DURGAGAN
VINCOM
PVT.LTD.

EMPIRE
VANIJYA
LLP

EVERSAFE
HIGHRISE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AADCB5261G

AADCB2348C

AADCC4400G

AAKFD6562C

AAACD9231H

AADFE9485A

AACCE9244M

No. of the
Shareholders
0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

2000000

3505371

2000000

2100000

875120

1437200

969398

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
sharesheld
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2000000

3505371

2000000

2100000

875120

1437200

969398

Shareholding
asa% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII1)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

251

4.39

251

2.63

11

18

121

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 2000000

| 3508371

| 2000000

2100000

875120

| 1437200

| 960308

Classeg:y

Tota

| 2000000

| 3508371

| 2000000

2100000

875120

| 1437200

| 969308

Tota asa%
of Tota
Voting rights

251

4.39

251

2.63

11

18

121

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

251

4.39

251

2.63

11

18

121

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2000000

3505371

2000000

2100000

875120

1437200

890198

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
Morethan 1
percentage

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

FASTFLOW
INFRA
PROJECTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GARNET
SUPPLIERS
LLP

IMPRESSION
DEALCOM
PVT.LTD.

JAP
MERCHANTS
LIMITED

KENT
COMMODEAL
LLP

KEYSTAR
REALTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LASER
VANIIYA
LLP

PAN (I1)

AABCF8807E

AALFG7995F

AABCI9338M

AACCJ7459B

AAMFK5008J

AAECKG083A

AAEFL7284P

No. of the
Shareholders

0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

1174250

1480000

1810000

921120

986400

853550

928000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
v)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1174250

1480000

1810000

921120

986400

853550

928000

Shareholding
asa% of tota
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII1)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

147

1.85

2.27

115

124

1.07

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 1274250

| 1480000

| 1810000

921120

986400

853550

| 928000

Classegy

Tota

| 1174250

| 1480000

| 1810000

921120

986400

853550

| 928000

Tota asa%
of Tota
Voting rights

147

185

2.27

115

124

1.07

116

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa

percentage of 147 1.85 2.27 1.15 1.24 1.07 1.16
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11) |

No. (a) |

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin 1174250 1480000 1810000 921120 986400 853550 928000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

11/01/2017
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
Morethan 1
percentage

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

LOGAN
IMPEX PVT.
LTD.

MOONCLUB
MERCHANTS
PVT.LTD.

NIGHTANGLE
MARCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

QUADRA
SUPPLIERS
PVT.LTD.

RESPONSE
RENEWABLE
ENERGY
LIMITED

RIGHT
COMMODITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SARGAM
NIWAS

PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AABCL5039Q

AADCMA4718R

AADCNS8612R

AAACQ1800D

AACCN5941]

AADCR7372Q

AAQCS8661Q

No. of the
Shareholders
0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

837250

3600000

1094550

859000

888350

2000000

1136679

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
sharesheld
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

837250

3600000

1094550

859000

888350

2000000

1136679

Shareholding
asa% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII1)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.05

451

1.37

1.08

111

251

142

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 837250

| 3600000

| 1004550

859000

888350

2000000

Classeg:y

Tota

| 837250

| 3600000

| 1004550

859000

888350

2000000

1136679

|
1136679 |
|
|

Tota asa%
of Tota
Voting rights

1.05

451

1.37

1.08

111

251

142

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

1.05

451

137

1.08

111

251

142

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

837250

3600000

1094550

859000

888350

2000000

1136679

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 22 23 | 24 |
Category | Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate |
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage | shareholding shareholding shareholding

Name of the SUNYOJIT IMPEX PVT. TARGET COMMODEAL TOPMOST BUILDERS Click hereto
Shareholders (1) LTD. PVT.LTD. PRIVATE LIMITED go back

PAN (11) AAMCS2294K AACCT9997N AAECTO0977E Tota

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | 1 1 1 0

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1470000 1940000 1284000 0

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1470000 1940000 1284000 0

)+ (V)

Shareholding asa

% of total no. of

shares (cal cul ated

as per SCRR, 184 243 161 0

1957) (VIII) Asa

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X) |
Classeg: X | 1470000 | 1940000 | 1284000 0 |
Classeg:y | | |
Tota | 1470000 | 1940000 | 1284000 0 |
Total asa % of 184 243 161 0

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible

securities (asa

percentage of

diluted share 184 243
capital) (XI)= (V1)

+(X) Asa% of

(A+B+C2)

161
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Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1470000 1940000

1284000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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